EXIT/ENTRY 40.000 1.00 40.000 0.00 147.000

CLEARANCE AND DOOR DELIVERY 60.000 2.00 120.000 0.00 441.000

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 250.000 1.00 250.000 0.00 918.750

AIRPORT HANDLING 298.000 1.00 298.000 0.00 1,095.150

1,424.00 0.00 5,233.20

Total Amount in USD: 1,424.00

Total Amount in AED: 5,233.20

USD One Thousand Four Hundred And Twenty Four Only

AED Five Thousand Two Hundred Thirty Three And Twenty Fils Only